
Gesamtstatistik Holm 69´ers HB-BZL

Holm 69´ers G PA AB R RBI H 2B 3B HR K BB HP SB CS SH SF A PO E DP PB AVG SLG OBP OPS
Bredehorst Carsten ------ ------ ------ ------
Breuer Stefan 7 16 12 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 ,333 ,333 ,500 ,833
de Lokowicz Alexander 8 16 14 2 2 3 1 6 2 4 10 35 1 7 ,214 ,286 ,313 ,598
Denker Söhnke 4 4 3 1 1 1 1 2 4 2 1 1 ,333 ,333 ,500 ,833
Finck Niklas 5 12 10 1 3 3 2 4 2 2 1 4 4 3 ,300 ,500 ,417 ,917
Finck Patrick 3 9 9 3 1 3 1 1 ,333 ,333 ,333 ,667
Fröse Matthias 2 4 4 4 1
Holm Lars 8 24 20 7 3 6 5 3 1 5 1 ,300 ,300 ,417 ,717
Hoppe Björn 2 5 4 2 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 ,250 ,250 ,400 ,650
Ibs Torben 6 15 10 6 1 2 4 5 3 1 1 ,200 ,200 ,467 ,667
Koenig Tobias 12 34 22 15 6 10 3 6 9 3 18 2 18 35 4 2 ,455 ,591 ,647 1,238
Köhler Benjamin 2 7 5 2 1 1 1 2 5 2 6 ,200 ,200 ,429 ,629
Kröger Johannes ------ ------ ------ ------
Kröger Robert 3 9 7 4 2 1 5 2 3 2 ,286 ,429 ,444 ,873
Ladiges Sebastian ------ ------ ------ ------
Lenz Andreas ------ ------ ------ ------
Müller Maximilian 11 32 27 17 13 14 5 1 2 4 1 18 21 9 2 2 ,519 ,778 ,594 1,372
Müller Thorsten 2 5 3 3 2 4 1 3 3 1 ------ ------ 1,000 #WERT!
Mumme Mats ------ ------ ------ ------
Nolte Mathias ------ ------ ------ ------
Opitz Christian ------ ------ ------ ------
Petersen Björn 1 1 1 1 ------ ------ 1,000 #WERT!
Petersen Jan-Jörn ------ ------ ------ ------
Schurz Sven 2 3 2 1 1 1 1 2 ,333 ,333
Priem Kim-Noah 6 20 15 11 3 6 2 3 3 2 16 15 16 2 1 ,400 ,533 ,550 1,083
Schaar Sebastian 12 33 24 9 2 6 4 9 9 2 2 6 ,250 ,250 ,455 ,705
Schaewen Vincent 12 31 23 9 6 4 1 11 7 1 11 3 2 5 ,174 ,217 ,387 ,604
Schrader Karsten 8 12 9 2 1 4 1 2 2 1 1 ,250 ,250
Schriever André 2 7 4 2 2 3 3 3 1 1 ,750 ,750 ,857 1,607
Schwarz Dietmar ------ ------ ------ ------
Steiff Carsten 7 15 12 3 2 3 1 5 2 1 3 1 6 3 ,250 ,333 ,400 ,733
Stöven Jan 2 5 4 1 1 1 2 1 2 4 1 ,250 ,250 ,400 ,650
Tripke Soeren 12 31 23 7 6 6 1 8 7 1 8 2 3 6 3 ,261 ,304 ,452 ,756
Schwab F. 4 10 9 1 1 1 2 1 5 15 1 ,111 ,111 ,200 ,311
Wittke Markus 8 15 10 6 3 3 4 4 1 6 7 3 1 1 ,300 ,300 ,533 ,833
Zube Stefan 12 35 24 5 6 4 4 6 5 9 1 1 58 5 2 ,167 ,167 ,429 ,595

TEAM GESAMT 16 410 306 122 68 87 17 1 95 84 20 143 9 101 220 36 2 13 ,284 ,346 ,466 ,812

PITCHING G GS BF IP AB R ER H HR K BB HP WP BK W L S ERA OAV H/Inn. K/Inn. BB/Inn
Priem Kim-Noah 2 2 57 11 47 11 6 11 21 8 2 8 1 1 1 3,82 ,234 1,00 1,91 0,73
Schwab F. 1 3 1 3 3 1 3,00
Müller Maximilian 5 3 52 13 2/3 45 5 2 4 30 7 2 3 1,02 ,089 0,29 2,20 0,51
Steiff Carsten 5 2 91 10 47 49 35 16 11 35 8 9 1 1 1 1 24,50 ,340 1,60 1,10 3,50
Kröger Johannes 1 1 11 4 18 9 8 5 8 4 3 1 14,00 ,278 1,25 2,00 1,00
Wittke Markus 5 3 92 11 1/3 64 38 24 21 13 27 1 17 1 2 14,82 ,328 1,85 1,15 2,38
Finck Patrick 1 5 1/3 1 1 4 12,00
Schaewen Vincent 2 2 31 3 1/3 12 18 15 8 18 1 8 2 31,50 ,667 2,40 5,40
Köhler Benjamin 1 10 2 9 3 3 4 1 1 10,50 ,444 2,00 0,50 0,50
Schurz Sven 1 6 1 4 1 1 1 1 2 7,00 ,250 1,00 1,00 2,00
Schrader Karsten 2 2 59 11 39 11 7 9 9 19 1 3 1 1 4,45 ,231 0,82 0,82 1,73
Müller Thorsten 1 8 1 2/3 5 1 3 0,60 1,80
Finck Niklas 1 1 22 3 9 10 6 3 3 12 1 6 1 14,00 ,333 1,00 1,00 4,00

------ ------ ------ ------ ------
TEAM GESAMT 16 16 447 73 1/3 303 156 107 82 101 140 14 56 2 7 9 2 10,21 ,271 1,12 1,38 1,91
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